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<3\ API HERITAGE MONTH $
[\ o OPENING CELEBRATION @ SBVC AT
| L Wednesday, April 10, 12:00pm-2:00pm
'.‘ \ § SBVC, Business Rm 100
\‘-\' TEA TALKS: SIPPING STORIES PAT HAYASHI - TURNING EIGHTY:
\ ~ FROM THE AAPI COMMUNITY REFLECTIONS ON A LONG LIFE FILLED
é WITH VIVA LA BOBA @ SBVC WITH UPS, DOWNS, AND GOOD PEOPLE
[75] Tuesday, April 16, 12:00pm-1:00pm Wednesday, April 17, 12:00pm
= SBVC, North Hall Rm 251 Zoom Link: tinyurl.com/apihm-pathayashi
Meeting ID: 898 7260 3602
A TASTE OF THAILAND @ CHC RACIAL SOLIDARITY: A CONVERSATION
Monday, April 22, 12:00pm-1:00pm AROUND BUILDING AND DEEPENING
CHC, CCR 155 CONNECTION TO CO-CREATE CHANGE &
COMMUNITY
Wednesday, April 24, 12:00pm-1:30pm
2] Q&A WITH ACTOR & FILMMAKER, Zoom Link: tinyurl.com/apihm-solidarity
é SAM PUEFUA @ SBVC Meeting ID: 817 6898 5145
3 Sy, A o LAO AMERICAN POET PRESENTATION:
SBVC, Library Viewing Rm 149 BRYAN THAO WORRA
N Zoom Link: tinyurlcom/apihm-sampuefua
' Meeting ID: 869 2457 7045 Thursday, April 25, 12:.00pm-1.0Opm
/ Zoom Link: tinyurl.com/apihm-bryanthaoworra AN
4 Meeting ID: 818 4204 3389 ;
= SBVC API GRAD LUNCHEON BOOK DISCUSSION: ON EARTH WE'RE e N
C Monday, April 29, 12:00pm-2:00pm BRIEFLY GORGEOUS BY OCEAN VUONG —
- - SBVC, Business Rm 100 Thursday, May 2, 3:00pm e
- v Zoom Link: tinyurl.com/apihm-book o
75 Meeting 1D: 846 4745 9883 o
= = FILM DISCUSSION: PAST LIVES A CRAD® SHVE e
Weadnesday, May 1, 2:.00pm C
Zoom Link: tinyurl.com/apihm-pastlivesfilm Saturday, May 4, 3:00pm-6:00pm |
Meeting ID 850 3978 3945 Vendors & Food Truck, 6:00pm Ceremony NN
SBVC, Greek Theatre TN,
1o} API HERITAGE MONTH APIA SPRING MIXER \
ﬁ CLOSING CEREMONY @ CHC Friday, May 10, 530pm-7:30pm
&) Tuesday, May 7, llam-lpm Benjarong Thai Cuisine - Redlands
"\ = CHC Quad RSVP by May 3: tinyurl.com/apiamixer24
R\ ) \
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